KI 2300/2700
Series Hand
Held Loss
Test Set
The KI 2300 / 2700 series Optical Loss Test Set combines an
Optical Power Meter & Light Source with many useful features.
It is a single direction loss test set which measures and
displays loss at multiple wavelengths. Bi-directional testing is

Active | Passive | Test Equipment | Tooling | Cable | Fibre Management
Fibre Optic Systems
Ordering Information
Power (dBm)
Laser LED Visitest
Description SMF SMF OM3/4 OM1 SMF Ports Part number
KI 2700 Series Refer to LIGHT SOURCE SPECIFICATIONS for Power Accuracy specifications
Instrument, LTS 1310-1550 nm Laser, InGaAs 0 - - - - 2 KI2722-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS 1310-1550 nm Laser VisiTester, InGaAs -3 - - - +2 2 KI27622-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED, Ge - -32 -22 -20 - 2 KI2703-Ge
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED VisiTester, Ge - -35 -25 -23 +2 2 KI27603-Ge
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED, 650 nm VFL, Ge - -35 -25 -23 +2 3 KI27703-Ge
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser, Ge 0 -32 -22 -20 - 3 KI2724-Ge
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser APC, Ge 0 -32 -22 -20 - 3 KI2724-Ge-APC
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser VisiTester, Ge -3 -32 -22 -20 +2 3 KI27624-Ge
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 LED VisiTester, 1310-1550 Laser VisiTester, Ge -3 -35 -25 -23 +2 3 KI27634-Ge
Instrument, LTS 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550nm Laser VisiTester APC, Ge -3 -32 -22 -20 +2 3 KI27624-Ge-APC
Instrument, LTS 1310-1490-1550 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -3 - - - - 2 KI2727-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS 1310-1490-1550 nm Laser VisiTester APC, InGaAs -7 - - - +2 2 KI27627-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS 1310-1550-1625 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -3 - - - - 2 KI27010-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS 1310-1550-1625 nm Laser VisiTester APC, InGaAs -7 - - - +2 2 KI27610-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -3 - - - - 2 KI27016-InGaAs-APC
KI 2300 - Premium zero warm up and ultra stable
Instrument, LTS 1310/1550 nm Ultra Stable Laser, InGaAs -4 - - - - 2 KI2322-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS 1310-1550-1625 nm Ultra Stable Laser APC, InGaAs -7 - - - - 2 KI23010-InGaAs-APC
Please enquire for non-listed specifications such as: Wavelength, Power Levels, PC / APC Connectors.